
LC/LC G657A2 9/125 µm singlemode duplex CPRI black LSZH UV resistant 20
m patchcord, Ø5,5 mm
GGM CPRIG6A2LC20

LC/UPC vers LC/UPC CPRI duplex patchcords, G657A2 9/125 µm, LSZH anti-UV black outer jacket.

Product features

Fiber type : Singlemode G657A2

Article features

Outer sheath diameter (mm) : 5.5
Length (m) : 20
Outer jacket colour : Black
Typical insertion loss (dB) : <= 0,10 dB
Return loss (dB) : >= 50 dB
Weight (kg) : 0.725

ETIM 10 features

Fibre type : Single mode
Category : OS2
Number of fibres : 2
Outer diameter sheath single fibre : 5.5 mm
Cable type : Duplex
Length : 20 m
Type of connector connection 1 : LC-Duplex
Type of connector connection 2 : LC-Duplex
APC-version connection 1 : No
APC-version connection 2 : No
Colour outer sheath : Black
Anti-kink sleeve : Put-on
Halogen free according to EN IEC 60754-1 : Yes
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